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Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web

Johnston MS Girls 2 miles

Johnston MS Girls 2 miles
Walnut Ridge, Saylorville, IA
Sep. 4, 2012

95 degrees, sunny
Results by Michael Franke

Boys results here

Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.
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Olivia Jenks, 7

Hartley Christiansen, 8
Ryan Weiss, 8

Katelyn Moore, 8

Beriah Forney, 8

Katie Fukushima, 8
Natalie Grodnitzky, 8
Time = 1:10:48 Total

nston

Gwendolyn Miner, 7
Emily Poss, 8

Elizabeth Fjelstad, 7
Jessica McKee, 7

Biz Foutch, 8

Hannah Espeland, 8
Claire Burger, 7
Time = 1:12:28 Total

eny Centennial

Brittany Hegstad, 8
Sydney Epp, 8

Abby Smith, 8

Malorie Schroder, 8
Kayla Grenier, 8

Kaylee Jackson, 8

Bruns Laura, 8
Time = 1:12:14 Total

eny
Hannah Zadeh, 8
Naomi Hill, 8

S PLACES OF FINISHERS

2 4 6 28 36 39
12 13 14 17 21 41
1 16 19 23 27 44
3 5 24 31 40 45
10 22 25 29 33 38
7 8 30 37 46 61
9 26 35 49 53 54

11 32 34 47 51 56
15 20 57 58 59 66
18 63 64 65 68 69
TIME PACE
13:14 6:37
13:23 6:41
13:32 6:46
15:05 7:32
15:36 7:48
15:48 7:54
15:59 7:59
Places = 76
14:07 7:03
14:27 7:13
14:28 7:14
14:39 7:19
14:50 7:25
15:52 7:56
15:59 7:59
Places = 77
13:01 6:30
14:37 7:18
14:43 7:21
14:52 7:26
15:02 7:31
16:02 8:01
16:34 8:17
Places = 86
13:17 6:38

13:27 6:43
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24
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Total Time = 1:12:46

Lily Jones, 8
Megan Henderson, 8
Emily Bosch, 8
Kayla Beyer, 8
Megan Tagye, 8

5. Southeast Polk

10
22
25
29
33
38
50

Total Time = 1:14:17

Sierra Mitchell, 8
Allison Rupert, 8
Brianna Hersom, 8
Riley Beyer, 8
Mackenzie Woodard, 8
Emma Thorson, 8
Caitlin Braafhart, 8

6. Gilbert

7
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Total Time = 1:14:13

Hampton Livvy, 7
Pollard Maggie, 7
Miller Kenzie, 7
Powers Tate, 8
Lavrova Paulina, 8
Borg Elaina, 7
Parker Lauren, 8

7. Indianola

9
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Total Time = 1:17:34

clara johnson, 8

paige furler, 7

Briana Aberson-Distler, 8
grace berg, 7

bailey furler, 7

jacque McGinnis, 8

morgan bolten, 7
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47
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60

Total Time = 1:17:42

Maggie Laird, 8
Zoe Bussanmas, 8
Amy Wieland, 8
Maya Olson, 8
Natalie Ecklund, 8
Taylor Tornberg, 8
Erin Stender, 8
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Total Time = 1:21:45

Amelia Lesher, 7
Cassandra Cory, 7
Sierra Lambert, 7
Jaden Sardou, 7
McKenzie Friedman, 7
Sabrina Kerr, 7
Grace DeValois, 7

10. Saydel
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Total Time = 1:34:36

Lyndsay Bianchi, 8
Ashley Kouski, 8
Olivia Erdelt, 8
Shelby Weber, 8

Ada Micklus, 7
Christine Molano, 7
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Johnston MS Girls 2 miles
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Johnston MS Girls 2 miles

FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM
1 Brittany Hegstad, 8 13:01 6:30 Ankeny Centennial
2 Olivia Jenks, 7 13:14 6:37 Ames
3 Hannah Zadeh, 8 13:17 6:38 Ankeny
4 Hartley Christiansen, 8 13:23 6:41 Ames
5 Naomi Hill, 8 13:27 6:43 Ankeny
6 Ryan Weiss, 8 13:32 6:46 Ames
7 Hampton Livvy, 7 13:37 6:48 Gilbert
8 Pollard Maggie, 7 13:42 6:51 Gilbert
9 clara johnson, 8 13:50 6:55 Indianola
10 Sierra Mitchell, 8 13:51 6:55 Southeast Polk
7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top
11 Maggie Laird, 8 14:03 7:01 Waukee
12 Gwendolyn Miner, 7 14:07 7:03 Johnston
13 Emily Poss, 8 14:27 7:13 Johnston
14 Elizabeth Fjelstad, 7 14:28 7:14 Johnston
15 Amelia Lesher, 7 14:34 7:17 North Polk
16 Sydney Epp, 8 14:37 7:18 Ankeny Centennial
17 Jessica McKee, 7 14:39 7:19 Johnston
18 Lyndsay Bianchi, 8 14:39 7:19 Saydel
19 Abby Smith, 8 14:43 7:21 Ankeny Centennial
20 Cassandra Cory, 7 14:47 7:23 North Polk
21 Biz Foutch, 8 14:50 7:25 Johnston
22 Allison Rupert, 8 14:51 7:25 Southeast Polk
23 Malorie Schroder, 8 14:52 7:26 Ankeny Centennial
24 Lily Jones, 8 14:53 7:26 Ankeny
25 Brianna Hersom, 8 14:58 7:29 Southeast Polk
26 paige furler, 7 15:02 7:31 1Indianola
27 Kayla Grenier, 8 15:02 7:31 Ankeny Centennial
28 Katelyn Moore, 8 15:05 7:32 Ames
29 Riley Beyer, 8 15:09 7:34 Southeast Polk
30 Miller Kenzie, 7 15:13 7:36 Gilbert
31 Megan Henderson, 8 15:21 7:40 Ankeny
32 Zoe Bussanmas, 8 15:24 7:42 Waukee
33 Mackenzie Woodard, 8 15:30 7:45 Southeast Polk
34 Amy Wieland, 8 15:32 7:46 Waukee
35 Briana Aberson-Distler, 8 15:32 7:46 1Indianola
36 Beriah Forney, 8 15:36 7:48 Ames
37 Powers Tate, 8 15:38 7:49 Gilbert
38 Emma Thorson, 8 15:47 7:53 Southeast Polk
39 Katie Fukushima, 8 15:48 7:54 Ames
40 Emily Bosch, 8 15:50 7:55 Ankeny
41 Hannah Espeland, 8 15:52 7:56 Johnston
42 Natalie Grodnitzky, 8 15:59 7:59 Ames
43 (Claire Burger, 7 15:59 7:59 Johnston
7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top
44 Kaylee Jackson, 8 16:02 8:01 Ankeny Centennial
Peyton McClure, 7 16:02 8:01 Johnston
45 Kayla Beyer, 8 16:03 8:01 Ankeny
Elizabeth Fowler, 8 16:04 8:02 Ames
46 Lavrova Paulina, 8 16:05 8:02 Gilbert
Uma Patel, 8 16:10 8:05 Johnston
47 Maya Olson, 8 16:11 8:05 Waukee
48 Megan Tagye, 8 16:13 8:06 Ankeny
49 grace berg, 7 16:31 8:15 1Indianola
50 Caitlin Braafhart, 8 16:32 8:16 Southeast Polk
51 Natalie Ecklund, 8 16:33 8:16 Waukee
52 Bruns Laura, 8 16:34 8:17 Ankeny Centennial
53 bailey furler, 7 16:41 8:20 Indianola
54 jacque McGinnis, 8 16:41 8:20 Indianola
Sari Brakke, 8 16:42 8:21 Ames
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Johnston MS Girls 2 miles

Andrea Newman, 7 16:46 8:23 Ames
55 morgan bolten, 7 16:57 8:28 1Indianola
Natalie Voss, 7 17:03 8:31 Johnston
Victoria Purcell, 8 17:14 8:37 Southeast Polk
katelyn shulzw, 8 17:16 8:38 1Indianola
56 Taylor Tornberg, 8 17:17 8:38 Waukee
Eva Schiebe, 8 17:23 8:41 Ames
Shelly Baldridge, 8 17:24 8:42 Ames
Jane Joiner, 8 17:26 8:43 Ames
jensen gebhart, 7 17:27 8:43 1Indianola
57 Sierra Lambert, 7 17:28 8:44 North Polk
58 Jaden Sardou, 7 17:28 8:44 North Polk
Emma Bueter, 8 17:29 8:44 Ankeny Centennial
59 McKenzie Friedman, 7 17:30 8:45 North Polk
Hayley Martens, 8 17:30 8:45 Ames
Mckenna Natzke, 7 17:31 8:45 Johnston
Lauren Niehm, 8 17:32 8:46 Ames
60 Erin Stender, 8 17:36 8:48 Waukee
Ashley Ahrends, 8 17:37 8:48 Ankeny Centennial
Alexis Jacobs, 8 17:37 8:48 Ankeny Centennial
Mackenzie Laughlin, 7 17:38 8:49 Johnston
Megan Petersen, 8 17:47 8:53 Ankeny Centennial
Ally Andreasen, 7 17:47 8:53 Johnston
Taryn Swaim, 7 17:50 8:55 Johnston
Alexa Long, 8 17:52 8:56 Ankeny Centennial
Olivia Brocka, 8 17:54 8:57 Johnston
Kate Nettleton, 7 17:58 8:59 Ames
7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top
Carly Watson, 8 18:03 9:01 Ames
61 Borg Elaina, 7 18:04 9:02 Gilbert
madison geurts, 7 18:05 9:02 Indianola
Kyleigh Cowles, 8 18:06 9:03 Ames
62 Parker Lauren, 8 18:06 9:03 Gilbert
Callie Earney, 8 18:07 9:03 Waukee
Sarah Evans, 7 18:09 9:04 Ames
Grace Wall, 8 18:13 9:06 Ankeny
Billings Kally, 7 18:22 9:11 Gilbert
abbey bower, 7 18:22 9:11 Indianola
lydia mattix, 7 18:25 9:12 Indianola
63 Ashley Kouski, 8 18:29 9:14 Saydel
Kai Cowan-Cain, 8 18:36 9:18 Waukee
Anna Clowser, 8 18:38 9:19 Waukee
Morgan Loecke, 8 18:42 9:21 Waukee
Anika Schmitt, 7 18:43 9:21 Johnston
Ellie McCoy, 7 18:45 9:22 1Indianola
claire wiedmaier, 8 18:45 9:22 1Indianola
Anna Zinselmeier, 7 18:45 9:22 IJohnston
Payton Bucher, 7 18:46 9:23 Johnston
Allsyon Goodman, 8 18:49 9:24 Ames
Taylor Caffrey, 7 18:50 9:25 Johnston
Mali Bilstad, 7 18:50 9:25 Ames
Alivia Hardaway, 8 18:51 9:25 Waukee
Tifany Chu, 8 18:53 9:26 Ames
Olivia Becker, 8 18:54 9:27 Ankeny Centennial
Meredith Luke, 8 18:55 9:27 Ankeny Centennial
Gillette Rachel, 8 18:55 9:27 Ankeny Centennial
Hayley Palensky, 8 18:56 9:28 Ames
Sara Walte, 8 18:57 9:28 Southeast Polk
Arie Sirotiak, 7 18:59 9:29 Ames
Olivia Louber, 7 19:02 9:31 Ames
elly vinton, 7 19:03 9:31 1Indianola
Katie Reeder, 7 19:28 9:44 Johnston
64 Olivia Erdelt, 8 19:32 9:46 Saydel
Bailey Sutton, 7 19:32 9:46 Johnston
65 Shelby Weber, 8 19:33 9:46 Saydel

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2012/JohnstonMS/Girls Results.htm

4/5



10/25/21, 12:50 PM

123
124
125
126
127
128
Pace:
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
Pace:
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
Pace:
176
177
178
179
Pace:
180

Johnston MS Girls 2 miles

Rachel Junck, 8 19:37 9:48 Ames
Rebekah Wilson, 7 19:38 9:49 Ames
Lauren Ellerbach, 8 19:39 9:49 Waukee
66 Sabrina Kerr, 7 19:52 9:56 North Polk
Katie Mitchell, 7 19:56 9:58 Johnston
Molly Kane, 7 19:56 9:58 Johnston
7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top
Jessica Canon, 7 20:00 10:00 Ames
67 Grace DeValois, 7 20:06 10:03 North Polk
Hanna Peterman, 7 20:12 10:06 Johnston
Sydney Brackett, 8 20:19 10:09 Waukee
Alina Peterson, 8 20:20 10:10 Waukee
Laurel Johnson, 8 20:21 10:10 Ankeny
Morgan Mitchell, 8 20:26 10:13 Waukee
Pohlen Courtney, 8 20:26 10:13 Gilbert
Katie McAllister, 7 20:27 10:13 Johnston
Delaney Sanborn, 8 20:28 10:14 Ames
Stephanie Wintermote, 8 20:29 10:14 Ankeny
Schwager Joanna, 8 20:35 10:17 Gilbert
Sarah Lewin, 8 20:41 10:20 Ankeny
#655 20:43 10:21
Jordan Welp, 8 20:48 10:24 Ames
Susan Horness, 8 20:49 10:24 North Polk
Hanna Burmeister, 8 20:49 10:24 Waukee
Nithya Chennupati, 8 20:52 10:26 Ankeny Centennial
allyna reynolds, 8 20:58 10:29 Indianola
Sydney Moses, 8 21:00 10:30 Southeast Polk
Noelle Flugrad, 8 21:01 10:30 Ames
Kylie Naeve, 8 21:02 10:31 Southeast Polk
Swathi Damodaran, 7 21:03 10:31 3Johnston
Jadon Haynes, 8 21:09 10:34 Waukee
Isabel Ingram, 7 21:11 10:35 Ames
Beth Cyr, 7 21:12 10:36 Ames
Gabi Gianello, 7 21:13 10:36 Ames
Suchaeta Hegde, 8 21:15 10:37 Waukee
Ashlyn McEniry, 8 21:32 10:46 Waukee
Ashleigh White, 8 21:34 10:47 Waukee
Lydia Spurgeon, 7 21:44  10:52 Ames
Brooklyn Clayton, 8 21:48 10:54 Ames
Aria Lippolis, 8 21:53 10:56 Ames
7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top
Madeline Cook, 8 22:08 11:04 Waukee
Jennifer Teno, 8 22:09 11:04 Southeast Polk
Sarah Hutchinson, 8 22:10 11:05 Ankeny Centennial
Sydney Foster, 8 22:11 11:05 Southeast Polk
Rylee Ogles, 8 22:17 11:08 Waukee
Gaby Dempsey, 8 22:24  11:12 Ames
68 Ada Micklus, 7 22:25 11:12 Saydel
Elizabeth Jackson, 8 22:25 11:12 Ames
ansley boyd, 7 22:29 11:14 1Indianola
Buchele Abby, 7 22:30 11:15 Gilbert
Heather Formelt, 8 22:55 11:27 Ankeny Centennial
Becca Swanson, 8 23:15 11:37 Johnston
Shelbie Brotherson, 8 23:16 11:38 Johnston
Meghan Collett, 8 23:48 11:54 Ames
7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top
Emma Kloewer, 7 24:06  12:03 Johnston
69 Christine Molano, 7 25:14  12:37 Saydel
Patterson Annjin, 7 25:31 12:45 Gilbert
Nikolette Bair, 7 25:31 12:45 1Indianola
7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | Top
Gretchen Lagerblade, 7 27:04  13:32 Johnston
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